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6x7-FC is a steel wire rope for general purposes like hanging signs, small stays and in agriculture, but not for lifting. The rope is equipped
with a Fibre Core (FC).

Staalkabelconstructie: 6x7-FC / 6x7-twk
Markering: Volgens norm
Temperatuursbereik: -40°C up to +100°C
Norm: EN 12385-4

Vulfactor: 0,47

Algemeen gebruik Tuikabel Land- en tuinbouw
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Artikelnr.

01.G10042020G

01.G10042030G

01.G10042040G

01.G10042050G

01.G10042060G

01.G10042070G

01.G10042080G

01.G10042100G

01.G10042120G

01.G10042140G

Kabeldia.
mm

10

12

14

Treksterkte
N/mm?

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

1.960

Afwerking

Verzinkt
Verzinkt
Verzinkt
Verzinkt
Verzinkt
Verzinkt
Verzinkt
Verzinkt
Verzinkt

Verzinkt

Slagwijze

sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ

sZ

Min. breekkracht
(MBF) kN

2,6
5,86

10,4

23,4
31,9

41,6

Materiaaldoorsnede
mm?

1,48

3,32

5,9

9,23

13,3

18,1

23,6

36,9

53,1

72,3

Lubrication

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Gewicht
kg/100m

14
3,1
55
8,6
12
16,9
22
35
50

67,6
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